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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

June 2016 
 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 1 June Meeting with Italian Minister of Economy and Finances, 
Mr Pier Carlo Padoan, on supervisory issues regarding 
Italian banks 

Rome 

Thursday, 2 June Meeting with PricewaterhouseCoopers, on audit and 
accounting issues 

ECB 

Friday, 3 June Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 6 June Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Ms Elisa 
Ferreira, on supervisory issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 8 June Goldman Sachs 20th Annual European Financials 
Conference on "Banks and Policy Makers" – discussion with 
Q&As on banking supervision and non-performing loans  

Paris 

Thursday, 9 June Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 10 June Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 13 June Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary 
Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament  

Brussels 

 Meeting with media Brussels 

 Meeting with media Brussels 

Thursday, 16 June Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 20 June Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 21 June Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 22 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 
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Thursday, 23 June SSM Conference on governance and risk appetite – speech 
on "Enhanced dialogue between Boards and Supervisors: 
Towards a sound governance framework" 

ECB 

 Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Andrea 
Enria, on supervisory issues 

ECB 

Friday, 24 June Governing Council (teleconference) By phone 

Monday, 27 June Meeting with Polish Financial Supervision Authority, 
Mr Andrzej Jakubiak, on supervisory issues 

Warsaw 

Tuesday, 28 June Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 29 June Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 30 June Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 


